
SNS PROPERTIES AND LEASING LIMITED 
CIN: L38210DL1985PLC020853 

Regd. Office: Unit 204 Plaza P-3 Central Square 20 Manohar Lal, Khurana Marg Bara Hindu Rao, 

Delhi Sadar Bazar, Delhi, India- 110006 

[ E-Mail: sns.prop.ltd@ email.com| [Tel. No. 7992313157] [Website: www.snsind.in| 
  

Dated: 14/08/2025 
To, 

The Secretary 

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 205(A), 
2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, 

Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West), 

Mumbai - 400070. 

Symbol: SNSPL 

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results 

Dear Sir/ Ma’am, 

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015, we are hereby submitting a copy of newspaper clippings of Extract of Unaudited 
Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 published in Financial Express" (English) and 

“Jansatta" (Hindi) on August 14, 2025, containing a Quick Response (QR) Code and the details of the 

webpage where complete Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 are accessible to the 
investors. 

Kindly take the above on record and oblige. 

Yours Faithfully 

For SNSRrepsEt Sand Leasing L Limited 

  

    
ed Signatory 

Company secretary and Compliance officer. 

Encl: As



FINANCIAL EXPRESS dated 14/08/2025 
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Date : 13.08.2025 
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EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2025 : 
(Rs. in Lakh) 

S Quarter ended | Quarter ended| Year ended 
No Particulars 30.06.2025 30.06.2024 | 31.03.2025 

: (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 

1.] Total Income from Operations 0.00 0.00 26.00 1_| Tot 
2.| Net Profit for the period before Tax (3.81) (1.92) 2.91 2 [Ne 
3.| Net Profit for the period after tax# (3.81) (1.92) 1.97 = 
4,| Total Comprehensive Income/({Loss} for (3.81) {1.92) 1.97 exc 

the period [Comprising Profit for the & | Net 

period (after tax} and Other __fexe 

Comprehensive Income {after tax)] 5 | Tot 

5.| Equity Share Capital 149.42 99.42 99.42 Ito 
6.| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve - - (76.32) 6 lem 

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of 7 Re 

previous year) per 

7.| Earmmings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) yea 

- Basic (in Rs.) (0.36)* (0.19)* 0.20 8 | Ear 

- Diluted (in Rs.) (0.36)* (0,19)* 0.20 sec 
*Not annualised Notes: 

1 Th 

#The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report for the above 40 
periods Re 

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the we 

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of india under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 2 Th 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Results is available on at 
viww.msei.in and also on the Company's website at https://snsind.in‘quarterty-results’ and can oo 
be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response (QR} Code Ss 

(mates tel | __For SNS Properties and Leasing Limited = % 
C%| Scanthe OR Code | PRAKASH CHANDRA PAREEK . 

Piace: Dathi - or | = Gownload the full Managing Director 

Date: 13.08.2025 ale fs | financial resufts DIN : 01507921 

iam Met et Bimota Ss emt est aS eset eee ot ek eh ee ti os ances         
As mandated by SEBI a ‘Special Windows has been allowed from July 7, 2025 to January 6, 2026 
to facilitate re-lodgement of physical shares transfer requests that were originally lodged before 
April 1, 2019 but were rejected’ returned due to deficiencies. investors who missed the earlier 
cut-off of March 31, 2021, are encouraged to utilize this special window and submit the requisite 
documents to the Company/Company’s RTA-Skyline Financial Services Private Limited.      



    

JANSATTA dated 14/08/2025 

y ABLE | Khurana Net F    biel als! 

Mail: sns.prop. gmail.com, Tel. No. +! a e: WWY.SNsind in 

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2025 

  

  

  

(Rs. in Lakh) 

5 Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Year ended 
No Particulars 30.06.2025 30.06.2024 31.03.2025 

(Unaudited) | (Unaudited) (Audited) 

1,| Total Income from Operations 0.00 0.00 26.00 

2.| Net Profit for the period before Tax {3.81} (1.92) 2.91 

3,| Net Profit for the period after tax# (3.81) (1.92) 1.97 

4,| Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for {3.81} (1,92) 1,97 

the period [Comprising Profit for the 

period (after tax) and Other 

Comprehensive Income {after tax)] 

5.| Equity Share Capital 149.42 99.42 99.42 

6,| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve - - (76.32) 

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of 

previous year) 

7,| Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) 

- Basic (in Rs.) (0.36)* (0,19)* 0.20 

- Diluted (in Rs.) (0.96)* (0,19)* 0.20 

*Not annualised           
penods, 

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the 

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India under Regulation 33 of the SEB! (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements} Regulations, 2015. The full format of Results is available on 

www.msei,in and also on the Company's website at https://snsind.in/quarterly-results’ and can 

be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response (QR) Code 

For SNS Properties and Leasing Limited 
Scan the OR Code PRAKASH CHANDRA PAREEK 
to download the full Managing Director 
financial resus DIN: 01507924 

Place: Delhi 

Date: 13.08.2025 

gan UM Raa eae 

As mandated by SEBI a ‘Special Window’ has been allowed from July 7, 2025 to January 6, 2026 

to facilitate re-lodgement of physical shares transfer requests that were originally lodged before 

April 1, 2019 but were rejected’ returned due to deficiencies, investors who missed the earlier 

cut-off of March 31, 2021, are encouraged to utilize this special window and submit the requisite 
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      documents to the Company/Company’s RTA-Skyline Financial Services Private Limited 
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